

2001 Budget

Drafting File For: LRB2134
(Re-draft of the “/P1” version to “/1”)

(Note: A number of SDC, ARC and LFB compile drafts were used to create to
“/P1” version of LRBb2134)

Part **D**

.....

(Note: LRBb2134 was later re-entered as: LRBb2226)

Conference Amendment 1
to
Senate Substitute Amendment 1
to
2001 Senate Bill 55

(D)

Joe "the tax man"
Kreye

b2091.5 Page 611, line 11: delete the material beginning with "(dz)" and ending with "(nL)" on line 12 and substitute "@S@Z7@Lam>(dz) and (L) and federal matching funds from the appropriations under s. 20.445 (3) (n) and (nL)> @U@Z7@Lam>(kx)>".

b1994.42 Page 611, line 14: delete the material beginning with "@S@Z7@Lam>medical>" and ending with "@U@Z7@Lam>2036>" on line 18 and substitute "medical assistance under subch. IV or the food stamp program under 7 USC 2011 to 2036".

b1994.43 Page 615, line 19: after "46.23" insert ", and may contract with tribal governing bodies,".

b1994.44 Page 615, line 20: after "department" insert "and tribal governing bodies".

b1402.5 Page 621, line 12: after that line insert:

b2027.4 Page 621, line 12: after that line insert:

b2144.6 Page 622, line 8: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>, or (w)>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>, (w), or (wm)>".

b1413.1 Page 622, line 14: delete lines 14 to 21.

b2144.7 Page 624, line 21: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and (w)>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>, (w), and (wm)>".

b2052.1 Page 627, line 2: after that line insert:

b2027.5 Page 628, line 21: after that line insert:

b2193.19 Page 630, line 7: after that line insert:

b1046.3 Page 630, line 14: after that line insert:

b2042.1 Page 632, line 4: after that line insert:

b2202.7 Page 646, line 22: after that line insert:

b2027.6 Page 648, line 12: after that line insert:

b2027.7 Page 648, line 21: after that line insert:

b1417.1 Page 653, line 10: after that line insert:

b2027.8 Page 653, line 10: after that line insert:

✓b1417.2 Page 654, line 6: after that line insert:

✓b1409.1 Page 656, line 10: after that line insert:

✓b1432.1 Page 656, line 10: after that line insert:

✓b2053.3 Page 656, line 10: after that line insert:

✓b2042.2 Page 656, line 11: delete lines 11 to 22 and substitute:

✓b2089.7 Page 658, line 7: after that line insert:

✓b1409.2 Page 660, line 5: after that line insert:

✓ b2049.5

Page 693, line 7: after "death" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>, together with the fee required under s. 69.22 (7),>".

✓ b2049.6

Page 698, line 1: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>sub. (6)>" and substitute "@U@Z7@Lam>subs. (6) and (7)>".

✓ b1985.1

Page 698, line 24: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>, all of which shall be forwarded as provided in sub. (1m)>".

✓ b2049.7

Page 700, line 5: after that line insert:

✓ b0931.1

Page 702, line 23: delete lines 23 to 25.

✓ b0931.2

Page 703, line 1: delete lines 1 to 7.

✓ b0925.1

Page 703, line 14: after "to" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>automatic teller machines,>".

✓ b2150.3

Page 703, line 18: after that line insert:

✓ b1180.1

Page 704, line 22: after that line insert:

✓ b1281.1

Page 705, line 24: after that line insert:

✓ b2221.114

Page 705, line 24: after that line insert:

✓ b2150.4

Page 706, line 6: after that line insert:

✓ b2221.115

Page 706, line 7: after that line insert:

✓ b0941.2

Page 706, line 15: delete the material beginning with that line and ending on page 708, line 5.

✓ b2150.5

Page 713, line 6: after that line insert:

✓ b2156.1

Page 723, line 19: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 728, line 17.

✓ b1790.1

Page 728, line 17: after that line insert:

b2196.1

Page 730, line 18: after that line insert:

b2195.1

Page 730, line 23: after "(5)" insert "or 560.798 (3)".

b2195.2

Page 731, line 2: after "(e)" insert "or 560.798".>

b2196.2

Page 731, line 2: after "(e)" insert "and (f)".

b2195.3

Page 732, line 16: after "(5)" insert "or 560.798 (3)".>

b2196.3

Page 733, line 2: after that line insert:

b2196.4

Page 733, line 14: after "zone" insert "; except that partners, members, and shareholders in a development zone under s. 560.795 (1) (e) may offset the credit against the amount of the tax attributable to their income from all of the partnership's, company's, or corporation's business operations;".

✓ b2195.4

Page 733, line 18: after "(5)" insert "or 560.798 (3)".>

✓ b2195.5

Page 734, line 2: after "(5)" insert "or 560.798 (3)".>

Consolidate

~~b~~2195.6
~~b~~2160.3
~~b~~2195.7
~~b~~2196.5
~~b~~2154.13
~~b~~2160.4
~~b~~2156.2

~~b~~2160.5

~~b~~2196.6
~~b~~2195.8
~~b~~2195.9
~~b~~2196.7
~~b~~2195.10
~~b~~2196.8
~~b~~2196.9

~~b~~2195.11
~~b~~2195.12
~~b~~2195.13
~~b~~2195.14
~~b~~2196.10
~~b~~2160.6
~~b~~2156.3

~~b~~2196.11
~~b~~2195.15
~~b~~2195.16
~~b~~2196.12
~~b~~2195.17
~~b~~2196.13

Page 734, line 8: after that line insert:>
Page 734, line 22: after that line insert:
Page 734, line 22: after that line insert:>
Page 734, line 22: after that line insert:
Page 736, line 12: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 738, line 1.
Page 737, line 24: after that line insert:
Page 763, line 6: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 768, line 6.
Page 768, line 24: delete "@U@Z7@Lam>and> (5)" and substitute "(5)@U@Z7@Lam>, and (9t)>".
Page 793, line 22: after that line insert:
Page 794, line 2: after "(5)" insert "or 560.798 (3)".>
Page 794, line 5: after "(e)" insert "or 560.798".>
Page 794, line 5: after "(e)" insert "and (f)".
Page 795, line 20: after "(5)" insert "or 560.798 (3)".>
Page 796, line 5: after that line insert:
Page 796, line 17: after "zone" insert "; except that partners, members, and shareholders in a development zone under s. 560.795 (1) (e) may offset the credit against the amount of the tax attributable to their income from all of the partnership's, company's, or corporation's business operations;".
Page 796, line 21: after "(5)" insert "or 560.798 (3)".>
Page 797, line 4: after "(5)" insert "or 560.798 (3)".>
Page 797, line 10: after that line insert:>
Page 797, line 24: after that line insert:>
Page 797, line 24: after that line insert:
Page 798, line 22: after that line insert:
Page 822, line 7: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 826, line 6.
Page 826, line 16: after that line insert:
Page 826, line 21: after "(5)" insert "or 560.798 (3)".>
Page 826, line 24: after "(e)" insert "or 560.798".>
Page 826, line 24: after "(e)" insert "and (f)".
Page 828, line 14: after "(5)" insert "or 560.798 (3)".>
Page 828, line 24: after that line insert:

✓b2196.14 Page 829, line 12: after "zone" insert "; except that partners, members, and shareholders in a development zone under s. 560.795 (1) (e) may offset the credit against the amount of the tax attributable to their income from all of the partnership's, company's, or corporation's business operations;".

✓b2195.18 Page 829, line 16: after "(5)" insert "or 560.798 (3)".>

✓b2195.19 Page 829, line 24: after "(5)" insert "or 560.798 (3)".>

✓b2195.20 Page 830, line 5: after that line insert:>

✓b2195.21 Page 830, line 19: after that line insert:

✓b2196.15 Page 830, line 19: after that line insert:

✓b2160.7 Page 831, line 18: after that line insert:

✓b2027.9 Page 831, line 23: after that line insert:

✓b2221.116 Page 831, line 23: after that line insert:

✓b2126.4 Page 832, line 6: delete "(b)".

✓b2146.1 Page 832, line 8: delete lines 8 to 11 and substitute:

✓b2146.2 Page 832, line 13: delete lines 13 to 16 and substitute:

✓b2146.3 Page 832, line 20: delete "allowed for state death taxes" and substitute "@S@Z7@Lam>allowed for state death taxes>".

✓b2146.4 Page 832, line 23: delete "allowed for state death taxes" and substitute "@S@Z7@Lam>allowed for state death taxes>".

✓b2146.5 Page 833, line 2: delete "allowed for state death taxes" and substitute "@S@Z7@Lam>allowed for state death taxes>".

b2146.6 Page 833, line 8: delete "chapter" and substitute "chapter@U@Z7@Lam>,>".

b2146.7 Page 833, line 9: delete "chapter," and substitute "chapter@S@Z7@Lam>,> @U@Z7@Lam>with>".

b2146.8 Page 833, line 13: delete the material beginning with "2001" and ending with "1," on line 14.

b2160.8 Page 836, line 24: after that line insert:

b2150.6 Page 837, line 7: after that line insert:

b1279.1 Page 838, line 25: after that line insert:

b2150.7 Page 838, line 25: after that line insert:

b2150.8 Page 842, line 22: after "(39)" insert "@U@Z7@Lam>and (39m)>".

b2221.117 Page 843, line 5: after that line insert:

b1806.1 Page 843, line 6: delete lines 6 to 14.

b0944.1 Page 847, line 2: after that line insert: